
           SSHBEA Performance and Lite Shod Committe Show 

              September 10, 2016 @ 5:00 pm Central 
              Woodbury Show Grounds  

               
Judge: Eric Williams     Announcer: TBD 

 
 

1 Stick Horse – NO ENTRY FEE / Ribbons to all 
 

2 Open Model Horses 
1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring 

 
3 Youth Model- Mares & Geldings -17 & under 

1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring 
 

4 2 & 3 Yr old Trail Pleasure 
1st Storm Wolf / Ronnie Sapp  
2nd Walking By Fast R / Karlie Joslyn 
3rd I’m a Secret Keeper / Chip Lowe for Morgan & Lowe 
 

5 Leadline (riders 6 & under, feet in stirrups) 
NO ENTRIES 

6 Amateur Owned & Trained Trad Trail Pleasure 
1st Justified by the Wolf / Jason Simmons for Lisa & Jason Simmons 
2nd Wolfs Almighty Grace / Sherry Bickford 
3rd Dollar’s in my Pocket THF / Lisa Gilliam 

  
6A Classic Lite Shod 

1st Wolf Mountain / Tammy Sapp for Kathy Owen & Tammy Sapp 
 

7  Country Trail Pleasure 
1st Who’s Afraid of Ellie Wolf / Ronnie Sapp for Sis Osborne 
2nd Spirits Buttered Bisquit / Chase Roberts for Lowe & Morgan 
3rd Miners Rambling Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
4th A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 
5th Terminator B My Papa / Belinda Alexander for Jerry & Janice Higgins 
 

  8.  Amateur Open Shod 
 1st Knox A Million / Gina Sparkes 

 
9.  2 & 3 yr old Traditional Trail Pleasure 
 1st The Ghost Buster / Larry Wilhoite 
 2nd Too Much Time / Chip Lowe 
 
10.  Youth 17 & under Trail Pleasure, NO Stallions 
 1st Teen Punk’d / Tess Boring 
 2nd I’m A Secret Keeper/ Trace Walker for Morgan & Lowe 
 
11  Lite Shod 
 1st Wolf Mountain / Tammy Sapp for Kathy Owen & Tammy Sapp 
 
12  2 & 3 Yr Old Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
13  Weanling Model 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
 



14 Amateur Owned & Trained Trail Pleasure 
 1st Color’s Ice Pusher / Chip Lowe 
 2nd Wolfman at the Rocks / Jason Simmons for Norman & Jason Simmons 
 
15 Youth 17 & under Country Trl Pleas, NO Stallions 
 1st Miner’s Ramblin Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 2nd Spirit’s Buttered Bisquit / Trace Walker for Morgan & Lowe 
 
16  2 & 3 yr old Amateur Trail Pleasure 
 1st Storm Wolf / Zack Sapp  for Ronnie Sapp 
 2nd I’m A Secret Keeper / Chip Lowe for Morgan & Lowe 
 3rd Walking by Faith / Karlie Joslyn  
 

  17  Open Shod Amateur Owned & Trained 
 1st Knox A Million / Gina Sparkes 
 
  18  Amateur Traditional Trail Pleasure 
 1st Wolfs Almighty Grace / Sherry Bickford 
 2nd Color’s Ice Pusher / Chrity Lowe for Chip & Christy Lowe 
 3rd Dollars in my Pocket THF / Lisa Gilliam  
 

19  Yearling Model 
 1st A Touch of Brisco / Belinda Alexander 
 
20   2 & 3 yr old Country Trail Pleasure 
 1st Who’s Afraid of Ellie Wolf / Ronnie Sapp for Sis Osborne 
 2nd Spirits Buttered Bisquit / Chase Roberts for Morgan & Lowe 
 
21  Youth 17 & Under Open Shod, NO Stallions 
 NO ENTRIES 
 
22  2 & 3 yr old Amateur Trad Trail Pleasure 
 1st Justified by Wolf / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 2nd The Ghost Buster / Larry Wilhoite 
 3rd Wolfs Almighty Grace / Sherry Bickford 
 
23  Youth 17 & Under Trad Trail Pleasure NO Stallions 
 1st Color’s Ice Pusher / Sarah Lawrence for Chip & Christy Lowe 
 2nd Justified by the Wolf / Tess Boring for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 
24  Amateur Owned & Trained Country Trail Pleasure 
 1st Avenger’s Blonde Justice / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 2nd Miner’s Rambling Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 3rd Perfectly Painted / Sara Tune 
 4th A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 
 
25  Amateur Trail Pleasure 
 1st Storm Wolf / Zach Sapp for Ronnie Sapp 
 2nd Wolfman at the Rock / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 
26  Traditional Trail Pleasure 
 1st Dollar’s In My Pocket THF / Lisa Gilliam 
 
27  Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 
 1st Avenger’s Blonde Justice / Jason Simmons for Jason & Lisa Simmons 
 2nd Perfectly Painted / Sarah Tune  
 3rd Miner’s Rambling Girl / Kobea Reynolds 
 4th A Splash of Terminator / Janice Higgins for Jerry & Janice Higgins 
 5th Terminator B My Papa / Belinda Alexander for Jerry & Janice Higgins 



 
 
 
 
28  Trail Pleasure 
 1st Wolf Mountain / Tammy Sapp for Kathy Owen & Tammy Sapp 
  
29  Open Shod           
 1st Knox A Million / Gina Sparkes      
 

 
 


